
APPENDIX B

CANADIAN CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM FOR 1969-70

(paid by March 31, 1970)

Percentage Assessment
or Voluntary Contribu-
tion (V)

Regular Budget

Special Accounts

UNEF
UNFICYP
UNRWA - Cash

Food Aid
World Food Program

3.02%

(estimated)

- Cash
Commodities

UNHCR
UNDP
UNICEF
UNITAR
UN International School
Congo Civilian Fund
UN Education Training Program

for South Africa

Specialized Agencies and IAEA

Canadian
Dollars

4,557,388

1,235,000
500,000

1,200,000
4,032,812

13,513,500
400,000

13,500,000
1,400,000

60,000

500,000

1,500

3.36%
4.07%
2.71%
2.90%
3.69%
1.53%
3.80%
2.62%
2.65%
v
v
v
v
2.74%
v

Regular Budget
Operational Budget

(estimated)

1,076,405
1,302,094
1,272,130
1,089,988

266,411
17,996

235,000
82,000
37,000

60,251,012

342,683
61,560

Related Organizations

International Committee for the Red
Cross

United Nations Association in Canada

TOTAL ..... $106,981,479

1 O
FAO
WHO
UNESCO
ICA
IMCO
ITU
WMO
UPU
IDA
IBRD
I FC
IMF
IAEA -

20,000
27,000


