## APPENDIX B

## CANADIAN CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE UNITED NATIONS SYSTEM FOR 1969-70

(paid by March 31, 1970)

0

	Percentage Assessment or Voluntary Contribu- tion (V)	Canadian Dollars
Regular Budget	3.02%	4,557,388
Special Accounts		
UNEF UNFICYP UNRWA - Cash Food Aid World Food Program - Cash Commodities UNHCR UNDP UNICEF UNITAR UN International School	V V (estimated) V V V V V V V V V V V V V	$1,235,000 \\ 500,000 \\ 1,200,000 \\ 4,032,812 \\ 13,513,500 \\ 400,000 \\ 13,500,000 \\ 1,400,000 \\ 60,000 \\ 1,000$
Congo Civilian Fund UN Education Training Program	V	500,000
for South Africa Specialized Agencies and IAEA	V	1,500
ILO FAO WHO UNESCO ICAO IMCO ITU WMO UPU IDA IBRD IFC IMF IAEA - Regular Budget Operational Budget Related Organizations	3.36% 4.07% 2.71% 2.90% 3.69% 1.53% 3.80% 2.62% 2.62% 2.65% (estimated) V V V V V V V V V	1,076,405 $1,302,094$ $1,272,130$ $1,089,988$ $266,411$ $17,996$ $235,000$ $82,000$ $37,000$ $60,251,012$ $$ $342,683$ $61,560$
International Committee for the Red Cross United Nations Association in Canada		20,000 27,000

TOTAL ..... \$106,981,479